XII Cup Nisa - 2023

Nis, 8-4-2023

Disciplina 4
08-Apr-23 - 10:42

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Milica
3 ZIVKOVIC, Petra
4 JOVANOVIC, Marijana
5 VITANOVIC, Emilija
6 DZUNIC, Tara

Grupa2od 3

SEKULIC, Iskra
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
BOGAVAC, Nina
STOJIC, Melanija

5 PETKOVIC, Jana

6 ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
7

8
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RISTIC, Iva
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka

Grupa3od 3

1 STAJKOVIC, Andjela
2 DICHEVA, Lora

3 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
4 BOGOJEVIC, Sara
5 CIRIC, Jelena

6 VELICKOVIC, Lana
7 JELENKOV, Sara

8 PASHEVA, Karina
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Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Pk Sveti Sava

Naisus

Viking

Sveti Nikola
P.K."Mladost" Bor
Leskovac

Nis 2005

Nis 2005
Napredak

Napredak

Start Swimming - Burgas
Pirat

Nis 2005

Leskovac

Nis 2005

Pk Sveti Sava

Start Swimming - Burgas

1:38.03
1:57.44

1:37.36
1:33.66
1:31.88
1:25.91
1:30.34
1:32.39
1:36.32
1:37.66

1:21.93
1:18.00
1:15.58
1:07.11
1:14.41
1:16.58
1:20.80
1:24.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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